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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Gabrielle Doey
Amanda MacNeil
Abby Koot

Devyn Maybee
Olivia Leach
Danielle Simmonds

~N o oA WD

Bridget Moran

Club

Chatham (ON) FSC

South Windsor FSC
Langton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Paris FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Hamilton SC

Donna Fedorkow

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

19-Nov-2017

2017 JOHN McKAY MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL

Tillsonburg Community Complex
November 18,2017 to November 19, 2017

Silver Women (306)

Section

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:47:58AM

Category Result Summary

INL2

39.88
37.91
34.98
31.25
30.85
28.40
27.61
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Points

39.88
37.91
34.98
31.25
30.85
28.40
27.61

Controller Signature
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